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Easy to link,easy to charge!

T400 Pro s

Dual Touch Balance Charger/Discharger
AC 200W / DC 400W /12RX2
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| Charging 3s lipo battery as an example:
| The charging method is same for both channel 3s lipo balance charging
| @ Connect the power supply,wait for self-checking to be completed,
| then connect 3S lipo battery show picture A.

: @ Press picture B Lipo show picture C
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Support language switching|
Chinese/English/German

CAUTION and NOTES

A\ This charger is suitable for LiPo/LiFe LiHv/Lilo/NiCd/NiMH/PB/
Smart Battery.Please choose the right type of battery for charging.

A\ Batteries pose a SEVERE risk of fire if not properly handled.

A\ Read Entire operation manual before using charger.

A\ This unit may emit heat during use.

A Only operate this device in a cool ventilated area away from
flammable objects

A\ Failure to observe safety procedures may cause damages to
property or injury.
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= Supported language:Chinese/English/German
= Input voltage: AC 100-240V DC 11-18V

= Charge power: AC INPUT:CH1+CH2=200W DC INPUT:200W*2
= Discharge power:10W*2
= Charge current:0.1-12A*2
= Discharge current:0.1-2A*2
= LiFe/Lilo:1-6Cells*2

= LiPo/LiHV:1-6Cells*2

= NiCd/NiMH:1-15Cells*2

= Pb:2-20V*2

= Smart Battery:I/1I/111*2

= Net weight:0.75kg

= Dimension: 145x105x64mm
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Output port 2
Balance port 2

Balance port 1
Output port 1

Charger HTRC T400 Pro

Touch screen Dual CH smart charger

Dual Power Built-in AC or External DC.
Internal independent lithium battery balancer
Balance the battery discharge of asingle battery.
Maximum security

Automatic charging current limit

Capacity limit

Processing time limit

Data Store / Load

External temperature monitoring

Internal temperature monitoring

Input voltage monitoring

voltage monitoring

Current monitoring

Charging Capacity monitoring

Voltage balance monitoring

Battery internal resistance monitoring
Supports various types of lithium batteries, LIHV,
Smart battery,

NiMh, NiCd and lead battery packs,

20 memory locations

Technical data:

Input: AC 100-240V / DC 11-18V

Charge power:

AC MAX 200W (CH1+CH2=200W)Power allocation,
MAX 200W of a single.

DC MAX 200W*2 =400W.

Discharge power:10W*2

Charge current range:0.1-12A *2 MAX 12A
Discharge current range:0.1-2A4%2 MAX 2A
Lilen/LiPo/LiFe/LiHV:1-6cells*2 (3.7-22.2V)
NiCd/NiMH :1-15cells*2 (1.2-18V)

PB Battery voltage:2-20v*2

Smart battery:1l/1I/III*2

balance Current:500maA/cell
Weight:0.75kg

Dimension:145*105*64mm
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Ladegerat HTRC T400 Pro
Touchscreen Dual CH Smart Ladegerat

Dual Power Eingebauter Wechselstrom oder
externer Gleichstrom.

Interner unabhngiger Lithium-Batterie-Balancer
Gleichen Sie die Batterieentladung einer
einzelnen Batterie aus.

Hachste Sicherheit

Automatische Ladestrombegrenzung
Kapazitatsgrenze

Bearbeitungszeitlimit

Datenspeicher / Laden

Externe Temperaturiiberwachung

Interne Temperaturiiberwachung
Eingangsspannungsiiberwachung

Spannungsiiberwachung

Stromiiberwachung
Ladekapazitatsiberwachung

Spannungsbilanziberwachung
Batterie-Innenwiderstandsiiberwachung

Unterstiitzt verschiedene Arten von

Lithium-Batterien, LiIHV, Smart-Batterie,

NiMh-, NiCd- und Blei-Akkus

20 Speicherplatze

Technische Daten:

Eingang: AC 100-240V / DC 11-18V

Ladeleistung:

AC MAX 200W (CH1 + CH2 = 200W)
Leistungszuweisung, MAX 200W einer einzelnen.
DC MAX 200W * 2 = 400W.

Entladeleistung: 10W * 2

Ladestrombereich: 0,1-12A * 2 MAX 124
Entladestrombereich: 0,1-2A * 2 MAX 2A

Lilon / LiPo / LiFe / LiHV: 1-6 Zellen * 2 (3,7-22,2 V)
NiCd / NiMH: 1-15 Zellen * 2 (1,2-18 V)

PB Batteriespannung: 2-20 V=2

Intelligente Batterie: 1/ 11/ 111 * 2
Ausgleichsstrom: 500mA / Zelle

Gewicht: 0,75kg

Dimension: 145 * 105 * 64mm

Chargenr HTRC T400 Fro | .

Chargeur intelligent double &cran tactile |20 emplacements de mémoire
. . . 8 iques:

Double alimentation CAintégrée ou CC externe. 1Données techniques

| -
Equilibreur de batterie au lithium ind épendant IEntrEe: CA100-240V / DC11-18V

I Puissance de charge:
|
JAC MAX 200W (CH1 + CH2 = 200W)

interne

Equilibrer la décharge de la batterie d'une

|
seule batterie. I,ﬂ\llocation de puissance, MAX 200W d'un seul.

Sécurité maximale IDCMAX 200w * 2 = a00W.
|

Limite de courant de charge automatique | Puissance de décharge: 10W * 2

- |
Limite de capacité IPlage de courant de charge: 0.1-124 * 2 MAX 12A

DEélai de traitement | Gamme de courant de décharge: 0.1-2A * 2 MAX 2A
|

Magasin de données [ chargement |Lilen / LiPo / LiFe / LIHV: 1-6 cellules * 2

Surveillance de la température externe :{3,?—22,2V}

surveillance de la température interne INiCd / NiMH: 1-15 cellules * 2 {1.2-18V)
|

Surveillance de la tension d'entrée | Tension de la batterie PB: 2-20V * 2

. N |
surveillance de Iz tension |Batterie intelligente: 1 /11 /11l * 2

surveillance actuelle I balance actuelle: 500mA / cellule
|

Surveillance de la capacité de charge | Poids: 0.75kg

i i i I
Surveillance du bilan de tension Dimension: 145 * 105 * 64mm
Surveillance de la résistance interne de la batterig

Prend en charge divers types de piles
au lithium, LiHV, piles intelligentes,

|
|
|
|
Batteries NiMh, NiCd et plomb , |
|
|

Caricabatterie HTRC T400 Pro

Touch screen Caricabatterie intelligente

a doppio CH

Doppia alimentazione ACintegrata o DC estema.
Bilanciatore interno indipendente della
batteria al litio

Bilancia la scarica della batteria di una

singola batteria.

Massima sicurezza

Limite corrente di carica automatica

Limite di capacitd

Limite di tempo di elaborazicne
Archiviazione / caricamento dati

Menitoraggio della temperatura esterna
Monitoraggio della temperatura interna
Monitoraggio della tensione di ingresso
menitoraggio della tensione

Monitoraggio attuale

Monitoraggio della capacitd di ricarica
Monitoraggio del bilanciamento della tensione
Monitoraggio della resistenza interna della batteria

Supporta vari tipi di batterie al litio,

LiHV, batteria Smart,

Pacchi batteria NiMh, NiCd e piombo

20 posizieni di memoria

Dati tecnici:

Ingresso: CA100-240 W /CC11-18 V.

Potenza di carica:
AC MAX 200 W (CH1 + CH2 = 200 W)
Assegnazione della potenza, MAX 200 W di

un singolo.

DC MAX 200 W * 2 = 400 W.

Potenza di scarica: 10 W * 2

Gamma corrente di carica: 0,1-124 * 2 MAX 124
Gamma corrente di scarica: 0,1-2A * 2 MAX 2A
Lilon / LiPo / LiFe / LiHV: 1-6cells * 2 (3.7-22.2V)
NiCd / NiMH: 1-15cells * 2 (1.2-18V)

PB Tensione della batteria: 2-20v * 2

Batteria intelligente: 1 /11 /111 2

Equilibric Corrente: 500 mA / cella

Peso: 0.75kg

Dimensicne: 145 * 105 * 64 millimetri

Cargador HTRC T400 Pro

Pantalla tiictil Dual CH cargador inteligente
Doble alimentaciiin de CA incorporada o CC externa.
Balanceador de bater(a de litio intern

o independiente

Equilibre la descarga de la bateria de una
sola bateria.

Mixima seguridad

Limite de corriente de carga automiitica
Limite de capacidad

Limite de tiempo de procesamiento
Almacén de datos / carga

Monitoreo externo de temperatura
Monitoreo de temperatura interna
Monitoreo de voltaje de entrada

monitoreo de voltaje

Monitoreo actual

Control de capacidad de carga

Control de balance de voltaje

Control de resistencia interna de la batera.

Admite varios tipos de baterias de litio,

LiHV, bateria inteligente,

NiMh, NiCd y paquetes de baterias de plomo,

20 ubicacicnes de memoria

Datos técnicos:

Entrada: CA100-240 V / CC11-18 V

Poder de carga:

AC MAX 200W (CH1 + CH2 = 200W)

Asignacidn de potencia, MAX 200W de una sola.
DC MAX 200W * 2 = 400W.

Potencia de descarga: 10W * 2

Rango de corriente de carga: 0.1-124 * 2 MAX 124
Rango de corriente de descarga: 0.1-2A * 2 MAX 2A
Lilon / LiPo / LiFe / LiHV: 1-6celdas * 2

(3.7-22.2V)

NiCd / NiMH: 1-15 células * 2 (1.2-18V)

Tensiin de bateria PB: 2-20V * 2

Bateria inteligente: 1 / 11/ 11* 2

equilibrio actual: 500mA / cell

Peso: 0.75kg

Dimensitin: 145 * 105 * 64 mm
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